

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 94 Under 23 Women's Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.02	Banks	(Rosie Popa)	4	8:52.93	0.00 +0.00
2	01.16	Melbourne Uni	(Rachel Thomas)	1	8:54.33	1.40 +1.40
3	01.27	Tweed	(Kasandra Surmon)	2	8:57.26	2.93 +4.33
4	01.28	Uni of QLD	(Rachael Gibson)	5	9:01.06	3.80 +8.13
5	01.04	Banks	(Flick Harrison)	3	9:06.51	5.45 +13.58
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 191-193); Rest Eliminated						

Race 95 Under 23 Women's Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.11	Commercial	(Charlotte Travers)	1	8:37.52	0.00 +0.00
2	01.15	Melbourne Uni	(Madeline Thomas)	3	8:40.15	2.63 +2.63
3	01.24	Sydney University	(Chloe O'Regan)	2	8:42.17	2.02 +4.65
4	01.13	Commercial	(Hannah O'Loughlin)	4	8:53.22	11.05 +15.70
5	01.19	Mercantile	(Madelen Kostros)	5	9:22.84	29.62 +45.32
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 191-193); Rest Eliminated						

Race 96 Under 23 Women's Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.10	Commercial-AIS	(Maddie Edmunds)	1	8:31.09	0.00 +0.00
2	01.12	Commercial	(Fiona Albert)	2	8:34.49	3.40 +3.40
3	01.08	Canberra	(Emma Cook)	3		
4	01.18	Mercantile	(Jessica Morrell)	5		
5	01.21	Nestles	(Bernadette Meade)	6		
6	01.22	Somerset BC	(Alex Roberts)	4		
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 191-193); Rest Eliminated						

Race 97 Open Women's Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.01	Adelaide Uni	(Laura Osti)	2	8:40.71	0.00 +0.00
2	02.23	University of NSW	(Laura Honson)	1	8:44.24	3.53 +3.53
3	02.05	Commercial	(Sonya Graham)	4	8:51.41	7.17 +10.70
4	02.03	Bris GPS	(Clare Raven)	3	8:52.05	0.64 +11.34
5	02.02	Bris GPS	(Louise Raven)	5	9:01.07	9.02 +20.36
6	02.28	Mercantile	(Katrina Blaubaum)	6	9:48.07	47.00 +67.36
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 194-196); Rest Eliminated						

Race 98 Open Women's Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.16	Swans	(Natalie Bale)	2	8:35.99	0.00 +0.00
2	02.12	Mercantile	(Joanna Gray)	3	8:40.38	4.39 +4.39
3	02.04	Canberra	(Rhiannon Hughes)	4	8:42.86	2.48 +6.87
4	02.11	Mercantile	(Carley McKay)	5	8:59.96	17.10 +23.97
	02.17	Sydney University	(Elizabeth Kell)	1	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 194-196); Rest Eliminated						

Race 99 Open Women's Single Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.25	Uni of QLD	(Kimberley Brown)	1	8:35.17	0.00 +0.00
2	02.15	St George	(Anna O'Brien)	2	8:39.53	4.36 +4.36
3	02.19	Sydney University	(Renee Kirby)	5	8:40.05	0.52 +4.88
4	02.08	Melbourne Uni	(Yasmin Burraston)	4	8:47.40	7.35 +12.23
5	02.29	Melbourne Uni	(Sylvie Withers)	3	8:47.84	0.44 +12.67
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 194-196); Rest Eliminated						

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 100 Under 23 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.05	Canberra	(David Wright)	1	7:45.26	0.00 +0.00
2	03.06	Canberra	(Nicholas Barnier)	2	7:52.04	6.78 +6.78
3	03.40	Uni of QLD	(Ben Ward)	3	7:55.94	3.90 +10.68
4	03.33	Tamar	(George Ellis)	5	7:59.13	3.19 +13.87
5	03.18	Mercantile	(Darcy Frawley)	4	8:02.84	3.71 +17.58
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 197-199); Rest Eliminated						

Race 101 Under 23 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.42	UWABC	(Grant Adendorff)	1	7:42.10	0.00 +0.00
2	03.29	Sydney University	(Ryan Edwards)	2	7:48.90	6.80 +6.80
3	03.35	Uni of QLD	(Thomas McAuley)	3	8:07.03	18.13 +24.93
4	03.09	Corio Bay	(Derek Rubin)	6	8:15.24	8.21 +33.14
5	03.22	Renmark	(Tom Sullivan)	4	8:18.46	3.22 +36.36
6	03.16	Mercantile	(Andy Kovacs)	5	8:26.05	7.59 +43.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 197-199); Rest Eliminated						

Race 102 Under 23 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.44	Sydney	(Dominic Grimm)	1	7:44.95	0.00 +0.00
2	03.41	Uni of QLD	(Chris Anderson)	2	7:49.75	4.80 +4.80
3	03.03	ANA	(Chris Bond)	3	7:53.67	3.92 +8.72
4	03.39	Uni of QLD	(Rupert Raineri)	4	8:04.98	11.31 +20.03
5	03.37	Uni of QLD	(Will Lindores)	6	8:06.33	1.35 +21.38
6	03.25	Sydney	(Timothy Stanway)	5	8:10.40	4.07 +25.45
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 197-199); Rest Eliminated						

Race 103 Under 23 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 4	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.15	Mercantile	(Shane Jackson)	1	7:39.37	0.00 +0.00
2	03.13	Macquarie University	(Benjamin Smith)	2	7:44.58	5.21 +5.21
3	03.38	Uni of QLD	(Robert Lewis-Swan)	3	7:48.75	4.17 +9.38
4	03.26	Sydney	(Alexander Lloyd)	4	8:05.09	16.34 +25.72
5	03.04	Balmain	(James Waldersee)	5	8:17.84	12.75 +38.47
6	03.08	Commercial	(Aaron Haringcaspel)	6	8:37.77	19.93 +58.40
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 197-199); Rest Eliminated						

Race 104 Under 23 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 5	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.12	Grammarians	(Ben Morley)	2	7:43.52	0.00 +0.00
2	03.31	Sydney University	(Matthew McCormack)	1	7:47.44	3.92 +3.92
3	03.43	Kinross Wolaroi	(Borjan Kosarac)	3	7:54.78	7.34 +11.26
4	03.34	Torrens	(Nathan Taverner)	4	8:11.48	16.70 +27.96
5	03.01	Adelaide Uni	(Kai Ward)	5	8:11.84	0.36 +28.32
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 197-199); Rest Eliminated						

Race 105 Under 23 Men's Single Scull					Repechage 6	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.36	Uni of QLD	(Hugo Struss)	2	7:51.96	0.00 +0.00
2	03.23	St George	(Steven Peile)	3	7:58.78	6.82 +6.82
3	03.19	Mercantile	(Tim Cleary)	1	8:04.64	5.86 +12.68
4	03.11	Fremantle	(Caine Bristow)	4	8:23.33	18.69 +31.37
5	03.10	Corio Bay	(Joseph Gartland)	5	8:56.90	33.57 +64.94
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 197-199); Rest Eliminated						

Race 106 Open Men's Single Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.27	Uni of QLD-AIS	(Jared Bidwell)	1	7:49.05	0.00 +0.00
2	04.25	Sydney University	(Nicholas Hudson)	2	7:52.48	3.43 +3.43
3	04.10	Melbourne Uni	(Simon Booth)	3	8:20.93	28.45 +31.88
4	04.29	UTS	(Michael Keene)	4	8:30.21	9.28 +41.16
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 200-202); Rest Eliminated						

Race 107 Open Men's Single Scull					Repechage 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.14	Mercantile	(Lachlan McKinnon)	2	7:43.29	0.00 +0.00
2	04.32	Mosman	(Noe Guzman)	1	7:46.98	3.69 +3.69
3	04.26	Sydney University	(Alistair Matthews)	3	8:06.85	19.87 +23.56
4	04.09	Melbourne Uni	(Jevon Carding)	4	8:29.01	22.16 +45.72
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 200-202); Rest Eliminated						

Race 108 Open Men's Single Scull					Repechage 3	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.11	Melbourne Uni-VIS	(Karsten Forsterling)	1	7:40.47	0.00 +0.00
2	04.03	ANA	(Rhys Grant)	2	7:45.93	5.46 +5.46
3	04.30	WARC	(Nick Wakeford)	4	8:02.29	16.36 +21.82
4	04.21	Sydney	(Dean Robinson)	5	8:09.01	6.72 +28.54
5	04.05	Balmain	(Liam James)	3	8:12.85	3.84 +32.38
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 200-202); Rest Eliminated						

Race 109 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	04.19	Swans	David Kelly	1		3:41.07 (1)	5:46.00 (1)	7:51.04	0.00 +0.00
							2:04.93	2:05.04	
2	04.06	Commercial	Mike Smith	2		3:46.98 (2)	5:50.02 (2)	7:56.05	5.01 +5.01
							2:03.04	2:06.03	
3	04.17	North Esk	Patrick Bird	3		3:53.04 (3)	5:57.06 (3)	8:04.00	7.95 +12.96
							2:04.02	2:06.94	
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 200-202); Rest Eliminated									

Race 110 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
CANCELLED								

Race 111 Open Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
CANCELLED								

Race 112 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	05.10	Mercantile	Amanda Nickson, Brydie Foran	3	1:57.98 (1)	4:05.92 (1)	6:15.00 (1)	8:24.95	0.00 +0.00
					1:57.98	2:07.94	2:09.08	2:09.95	
2	05.06	Huon/Bucks	Meaghan Volker, Emma-Jane Warren	1	2:03.00 (4)	4:11.98 (3)	6:22.01 (3)	8:29.01	4.06 +4.06
					2:03.00	2:08.98	2:10.03	2:07.00	
3	05.12	Sydney University	Beatrix Sheldrick, Ashleigh Peppernell	2	2:00.00 (2)	4:09.94 (2)	6:21.02 (2)	8:29.98	0.97 +5.03
					2:00.00	2:09.94	2:11.08	2:08.96	
4	05.05	Grafton High	Johanna Tarrant, Sarah Jones	4	2:04.96 (5)	4:13.98 (4)	6:24.95 (4)	8:30.97	0.99 +6.02
					2:04.96	2:09.02	2:10.97	2:06.02	
5	05.11	Mercantile	Clare Canty, Nicola Daniel	6	2:00.97 (3)	4:14.92 (5)	6:27.96 (5)	8:37.93	6.96 +12.98
					2:00.97	2:13.95	2:13.04	2:09.97	
6	05.02	Bris GPS	Kateena Morey, Morgana Jones	5	2:07.93 (6)	4:25.00 (6)	6:45.93 (6)	9:01.01	23.08 +36.06
					2:07.93	2:17.07	2:20.93	2:15.08	
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 203,204); Rest Eliminated									

Race 113 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
CANCELLED								

Race 114 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.04 Melbourne Uni Elliot Bannan, Michael Poulter	1	1:42.96 1:42.96	3:32.00 (1) 1:49.04	5:23.03 (1) 1:51.03	7:18.97 1:55.94	0.00	+0.00
2	07.07 Mercantile Chris Bush*, Richard Linke	2		3:36.03 (2)	5:30.98 (2) 1:54.95	7:24.00 1:53.02	5.03	+5.03
3	07.01 Adelaide/Melbourne Uni Adam Jeffery, Max Tonkin	3		3:45.01 (5)	5:36.98 (5) 1:51.97	7:27.03 1:50.05	3.03	+8.06
4	07.13 Sydney Scott Woodward, Timothy Harley	4		3:40.97 (4)	5:35.95 (3) 1:54.98	7:33.00 1:57.05	5.97	+14.03
5	07.16 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile Daniel Brighthope, Jack Macciolli	5		3:37.97 (3)	5:36.01 (4) 1:58.04	7:39.03 2:03.02	6.03	+20.06
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 205,206); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 115 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.14 Sydney University Hamish Playfair, Ryan Barraclough*	1		3:32.93 (1)	5:26.01 (1) 1:53.08	7:22.93 1:56.92	0.00	+0.00
2	07.05 Melbourne Uni Lachlan McKenzie, Louis Strauss	2		3:38.97 (3)	5:31.99 (2) 1:53.02	7:28.93 1:56.94	6.00	+6.00
3	07.02 Banks Matthew Ridgeway, Will Smibert	4		3:36.00 (2)	5:33.98 (3) 1:57.98	7:32.95 1:58.97	4.02	+10.02
4	07.12 Sydney Kurtis Bellemore, Jason Waddell	3		3:42.01 (4)	5:39.02 (4) 1:57.01	7:37.96 1:58.94	5.01	+15.03
5	07.09 Mercantile Michael Treppo, James Redhead	5		3:50.97 (5)	5:55.99 (5) 2:05.02	7:58.96 2:02.97	21.00	+36.03
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 205,206); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 116 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.05 Melbourne Uni-VIS James Marburg, Cameron McKenzie-McHarg*	1	1:39.00 (1) 1:39.00	3:25.97 (1) 1:46.97	5:14.94 (1) 1:48.97	7:04.93 1:49.99	0.00	+0.00
2	08.11 Sydney Uni/Adelaide Uni... Ned Kinnear, William Buckland	2	1:43.02 (2) 1:43.02	3:32.02 (2) 1:49.00	5:20.96 (2) 1:48.94	7:12.96 1:52.00	8.03	+8.03
3	08.03 Melbourne Uni Hamish Rowlands, Mathias Greffioz*	3	1:44.98 (3) 1:44.98	3:34.97 (3) 1:49.99	5:26.97 (3) 1:52.00	7:24.02 1:57.05	11.06	+19.09
4	08.08 Power House Conrad Tulloch, Shane O'Connor-Smith	4	1:50.01 (4) 1:50.01	3:47.96 (4) 1:57.95	5:49.03 (4) 2:01.07	7:49.95 2:00.92	25.93	+45.02
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 332); 3,4,5->B Final (Race 331)							*substitute	

Race 117 Open Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.06 Mercantile/Melbourne Un... Tom Larkins, Josh Dunkley-Smith	1	1:41.02 (1) 1:41.02	3:24.95 (1) 1:43.93	5:12.04 (1) 1:47.09	7:01.03 1:48.99	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 Adelaide/Mercantile-AIS Tom Swann, Bryn Coudraye	2	1:41.02 (2) 1:41.02	3:28.05 (2) 1:47.03	5:16.04 (2) 1:47.99	7:06.97 1:50.93	5.94	+5.94
3	08.07 Mosman/Sydney James Chapman, Tom Laurich	3	1:41.95 (3) 1:41.95	3:32.01 (3) 1:50.06	5:26.98 (3) 1:54.97	7:21.96 1:54.98	14.99	+20.93
4	08.02 ANU/Mosman Kieran Kobelke, Nick Harris	4	1:47.97 (5) 1:47.97	3:40.97 (4) 1:53.00	5:35.04 (4) 1:54.07	7:28.04 1:53.00	6.08	+27.01
5	08.04 Melbourne Uni Thomas Kimmel, Jeremy Laronze	5	1:46.04 (4) 1:46.04	3:42.98 (5) 1:56.94	5:41.97 (5) 1:58.99	7:40.01 1:58.04	11.97	+38.98
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 332); 3,4,5->B Final (Race 331)								

Race 118 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.14 Bris GPS Amy James	1	2:06.01 (1) 2:06.01	4:21.94 (1) 2:15.93	6:37.98 (1) 2:16.04	8:50.99 2:13.01	0.00	+0.00
2	09.24 Huon Eve Mure	2	2:07.92 (2) 2:07.92	4:25.91 (2) 2:17.99	6:44.93 (2) 2:19.02	8:59.95 2:15.02	8.96	+8.96
3	09.30 Mercantile Claire Saundry	3	2:10.93 (3) 2:10.93	4:31.00 (3) 2:20.07	6:48.98 (3) 2:17.98	9:03.94 2:14.96	3.99	+12.95
4	09.41 WARC Amy Walters	4	2:15.93 (4) 2:15.93	4:38.99 (4) 2:23.06	7:03.92 (4) 2:24.93	9:21.97 2:18.05	18.03	+30.98
5	09.11 Bris GPS Elodie Anderson	5	2:31.91 (5) 2:31.91	5:09.92 (5) 2:38.01	7:43.96 (5) 2:34.04	10:11.91 2:27.95	49.94	+80.92
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 209-211); Rest Eliminated								

Race 119 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.25 Leichhardt Olivia Heath	1	2:02.01 (1) 2:02.01	4:14.99 (1) 2:12.98	6:29.99 (1) 2:15.00	8:43.97 2:13.98	0.00	+0.00
2	09.40 UTS Katharine McKeever	2	2:07.03 (2) 2:07.03	4:27.97 (2) 2:20.94	6:47.01 (2) 2:19.04	9:00.99 2:13.98	17.02	+17.02
3	09.16 Bucks Renee Britton	3	2:09.99 (3) 2:09.99	4:29.00 (3) 2:19.01	6:47.04 (3) 2:18.04	9:03.03 2:15.99	2.04	+19.06
4	09.12 Bris GPS Juliet Griffiths	4	2:18.97 (5) 2:18.97	4:46.01 (5) 2:27.04	7:13.04 (4) 2:27.03	9:34.97 2:21.93	31.94	+51.00
5	09.01 Adelaide Christie Shanahan	5	2:17.01 (4) 2:17.01	4:42.00 (4) 2:24.99	7:16.99 (5) 2:34.99	9:43.03 2:26.04	8.06	+59.06
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 209-211); Rest Eliminated								

Race 120 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.37 Uni of QLD Sally Medhurst	1	2:07.97 (1) 2:07.97	4:24.03 (1) 2:16.06	6:44.06 (1) 2:20.03	9:02.04 2:17.98	0.00	+0.00
2	09.08 Banks Alexandra Brown	2	2:08.02 (2) 2:08.02	4:28.01 (2) 2:19.99	6:49.00 (2) 2:20.99	9:06.03 2:17.03	3.99	+3.99
3	09.32 Mosman Marianna Doumanis	3	2:09.01 (3) 2:09.01	4:33.04 (3) 2:24.03	7:01.04 (3) 2:28.00	9:24.06 2:23.02	18.03	+22.02
4	09.39 UTS Sarah Thompson	4	2:13.04 (4) 2:13.04	4:40.00 (4) 2:26.96	7:09.04 (4) 2:29.04	9:31.07 2:22.03	7.01	+29.03
5	09.17 Bucks Ashlee Palmer	5	2:18.06 (5) 2:18.06	4:49.03 (5) 2:30.97	7:20.98 (5) 2:31.95	9:42.98 2:22.00	11.91	+40.94
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 209-211); Rest Eliminated								

Race 121 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.15 Bris GPS Gabby Kukla	1	2:07.97 (1) 2:07.97	4:26.98 (1) 2:19.01	6:43.98 (1) 2:17.00	9:02.98 2:19.00	0.00	+0.00
2	09.36 Torrens Hannah Wertheim	2	2:17.96 (3) 2:17.96	4:44.97 (3) 2:27.01	7:08.93 (3) 2:23.96	9:24.96 2:16.03	21.98	+21.98
3	09.05 ANA Hannah Jones	3	2:13.01 (2) 2:13.01	4:40.94 (2) 2:27.93	7:06.99 (2) 2:26.05	9:28.01 2:21.02	3.05	+25.03
4	09.18 Bunbury Amy Gartrell	4	2:22.00 (5) 2:22.00	4:50.96 (4) 2:28.96	7:13.95 (4) 2:22.99	9:29.99 2:16.04	1.98	+27.01
5	09.21 Corio Bay Tegan Greig	5	2:18.96 (4) 2:18.96	4:52.99 (5) 2:34.03	7:30.97 (5) 2:37.98	10:04.96 2:33.99	34.97	+61.98
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 209-211); Rest Eliminated								

Race 122 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.34 Sydney University Joanna Wood	3	2:13.91 (3) 2:13.91	4:32.97 (1) 2:19.06	6:51.99 (1) 2:19.02	9:06.00 2:14.01	0.00	+0.00
2	09.03 ANA Maddison Jones	1	2:11.94 (1) 2:11.94	4:34.93 (2) 2:22.99	6:56.96 (2) 2:22.03	9:15.97 2:19.01	9.97	+9.97
3	09.10 Bris GPS Tobie Evens-Lee	2	2:12.97 (2) 2:12.97	4:34.98 (3) 2:22.01	7:08.94 (3) 2:33.96	9:30.96 2:22.02	14.99	+24.96
4	09.06 ANA Melissa James	4	2:21.92 (5) 2:21.92	4:40.98 (4) 2:19.06	7:18.97 (4) 2:37.99	9:43.90 2:24.93	12.94	+37.90
5	09.09 Bris GPS Tess Campbell	5	2:19.99 (4) 2:19.99	4:50.90 (5) 2:30.91	7:23.00 (5) 2:32.10	9:46.95 2:23.95	3.05	+40.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 209-211); Rest Eliminated								

Race 123 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.33 St George Jacky Peile	2	2:36.97 (5) 2:36.97	4:28.96 (2) 1:51.99	6:45.94 (1) 2:16.98	8:59.97 2:14.03	0.00	+0.00
2	09.26 Melbourne Uni Jen Bailey	1	2:36.97 (1) 2:36.97	4:27.98 (1) 1:51.01	6:47.96 (2) 2:19.98	9:05.02 2:17.06	5.05	+5.05
3	09.13 Bris GPS Alana Hewish	3	2:36.97 (2) 2:36.97	4:37.97 (3) 2:01.00	7:01.97 (3) 2:24.00	9:22.03 2:20.06	17.01	+22.06
4	09.29 Melbourne Uni Emma McLaughlin	4	2:36.97 (3) 2:36.97	4:47.03 (5) 2:10.06	7:10.00 (5) 2:22.97	9:27.96 2:17.96	5.93	+27.99
5	09.07 ANA Nicole Depiazzi	5	2:36.97 (4) 2:36.97	4:40.99 (4) 2:04.02	7:06.94 (4) 2:25.95	9:30.94 2:24.00	2.98	+30.97
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 209-211); Rest Eliminated								

Race 124 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.17 Torrens Maja Fiddler	1	2:06.07 (1) 2:06.07		6:29.03 (1)	8:40.03 2:11.00	0.00	+0.00
2	10.07 Melbourne Uni Kat Murray	2	2:09.01 (2) 2:09.01		6:33.02 (2)	8:41.03 2:08.01	1.00	+1.00
3	10.03 Leichhardt Elizabeth Scott	3	2:13.01 (3) 2:13.01		6:44.06 (3)	9:00.09 2:16.03	19.06	+20.06
4	10.06 Melbourne Uni Elsie Madigan	6	2:15.02 (4) 2:15.02		6:52.00 (4)	9:05.09 2:13.09	5.00	+25.06
5	10.01 Bris GPS Michaela Ledger	4	2:21.08 (5) 2:21.08		7:06.05 (5)	9:25.04 2:18.99	19.95	+45.01
	10.14 Sydney University Joanne Kleydish	5	DNS: Breakage					
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); Rest Eliminated								

Race 125 Open Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.12 Sydney University Kylie Duff	1	2:05.01 (1) 2:05.01		6:34.94 (1)	8:49.96 2:15.02	0.00	+0.00
2	10.20 UTS Laura Dunn	2	2:11.93 (2) 2:11.93		6:40.99 (2)	8:54.97 2:13.98	5.01	+5.01
3	10.08 Mercantile Ellen McSweeney	3	2:14.01 (4) 2:14.01		6:45.92 (4)	8:55.98 2:10.06	1.01	+6.02
4	10.09 Mercantile Regina Kennedy	4	2:13.96 (3) 2:13.96		6:43.94 (3)	8:57.97 2:14.03	1.99	+8.01
5	10.19 University of NSW Jessica Hudson	5	2:18.95 (5) 2:18.95		7:01.00 (5)	9:21.93 2:20.93	23.96	+31.97
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); Rest Eliminated								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 126 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.03 ANU Callum Mackenzie	1	2:03.93 (2) 2:03.93	4:07.95 (2) 2:04.02	6:12.92 (1) 2:04.97	8:16.98 2:04.06	0.00	+0.00
2	11.17 Toowong Cameron Rumball	2	1:58.01 (1) 1:58.01	4:05.92 (1) 2:07.91	6:16.97 (2) 2:11.05	8:24.93 2:07.96	7.95	+7.95
3	11.06 Shalom Daniel Brame	3	2:03.98 (3) 2:03.98	4:10.95 (3) 2:06.97	6:19.99 (3) 2:09.04	8:28.94 2:08.95	4.01	+11.96
4	11.09 Fremantle Mario LoPresti	4	2:04.95 (4) 2:04.95	4:14.96 (4) 2:10.01	6:30.91 (4) 2:15.95	8:39.97 2:09.06	11.03	+22.99

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); Rest Eliminated

Race 127 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.12 Nagambie Will Day	1	1:50.07 (1) 1:50.07	3:58.02 (1) 2:07.95	6:07.05 (1) 2:09.03	8:10.00 2:02.95	0.00	+0.00
2	11.15 Tamar Oliver Lindsay	2	1:55.02 (2) 1:55.02	4:03.02 (2) 2:08.00	6:11.00 (2) 2:07.98	8:11.04 2:00.04	1.04	+1.04
3	11.13 Sydney Diarmund Ryan	4	1:57.00 (3) 1:57.00	4:05.00 (3) 2:08.00	6:13.01 (3) 2:08.01	8:13.02 2:00.01	1.98	+3.02
4	11.02 ANA Iain Moynihan	3	1:58.00 (4) 1:58.00	4:13.00 (4) 2:15.00	6:25.08 (4) 2:12.08	8:34.07 2:08.99	21.05	+24.07
5	11.05 Bunbury Justin Oliva	5	2:00.09 (5) 2:00.09	4:15.04 (5) 2:14.95	6:30.05 (5) 2:15.01	8:37.01 2:06.96	2.94	+27.01

Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); Rest Eliminated

Race 128 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.03 Lindisfarne-TIS Shaun Finlayson	1	1:53.04 (3) 1:53.04	3:49.98 (1) 1:56.94	5:48.02 (1) 1:58.04	7:46.06 1:58.04	0.00	+0.00
2	12.01 ANU Mack Wilcox	3	1:53.04 (1) 1:53.04	3:53.04 (2) 2:00.00	5:54.07 (2) 2:01.03	7:56.03 2:01.96	9.97	+9.97
3	12.08 Sydney Simon Nola	2	1:53.04 (2) 1:53.04	3:56.01 (3) 2:02.97	5:58.00 (3) 2:01.99	7:57.99 1:59.99	1.96	+11.93
4	12.07 Sydney Hugh McLeod	5	1:54.03 (4) 1:54.03	3:57.07 (4) 2:03.04	6:01.03 (4) 2:03.96	8:04.03 2:03.00	6.04	+17.97
5	12.12 Uni of QLD Doug Morton	4	2:04.98 (5) 2:04.98	4:20.01 (5) 2:15.03	6:31.00 (5) 2:10.99	8:39.04 2:08.04	35.01	+52.98

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 340); 3,4,5->B Final (Race 339)

Race 129 Open Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.02 Barwon Scott Penning	2	1:54.94 (2) 1:54.94	3:52.94 (1) 1:58.00	5:54.03 (1) 2:01.09	7:55.95 2:01.92	0.00	+0.00
2	12.10 Toowong Tim McDonnell	1	1:55.04 (3) 1:55.04	3:56.00 (3) 2:00.96	5:59.97 (3) 2:03.97	7:58.97 1:59.00	3.02	+3.02
3	12.05 Power House Nick Inglis	4	1:53.96 (1) 1:53.96	3:53.01 (2) 1:59.05	5:59.02 (2) 2:06.01	8:06.00 2:06.98	7.03	+10.05
4	12.11 Toowong Jack Price	3	1:56.02 (4) 1:56.02	3:58.98 (4) 2:02.96	6:09.95 (4) 2:10.97	8:19.95 2:10.00	13.95	+24.00

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 340); 3,4,5->B Final (Race 339)

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 130 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.01 Bucks Damien Richardson, Ashley Reardon	1	1:47.93 (2) 1:47.93	3:45.96 (2) 1:58.03	5:43.98 (1) 1:58.02	7:38.92 1:54.94	0.00	+0.00
2	13.07 Toowong Scott Veitch, Nick Silcox	3	1:48.93 (3) 1:48.93	3:46.94 (3) 1:58.01	5:47.97 (3) 2:01.03	7:39.98 1:52.01	1.06	+1.06
3	13.06 Tamar/New Norfolk Oliver Wilson-Haffendon, Sam Hall	2	1:46.93 (1) 1:46.93	3:44.91 (1) 1:57.98	5:45.92 (2) 2:01.01	7:40.97 1:55.05	0.99	+2.05
4	13.04 Sydney Lachlan Carter, Hayden Bunyan*	4	1:52.98 (5) 1:52.98	3:54.00 (4) 2:01.02	5:55.95 (4) 2:01.95	7:55.95 2:00.00	14.98	+17.03
5	13.08 Uni of QLD/Toowong Khaney Lakaev, Angus McColl	5	1:51.01 (4) 1:51.01	3:56.01 (5) 2:05.00	6:05.98 (5) 2:09.97	8:13.97 2:07.99	18.02	+35.05
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 342); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 341)							*substitute	

Race 131 Open Men's Lightweight Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.08 Tamar/Lindisfarne-TIS Nick Baker, Blair Tunevitsch	2	1:45.07 (2) 1:45.07	3:33.08 (2) 1:48.01	5:28.01 (1) 1:54.93	7:15.05 1:47.04	0.00	+0.00
2	14.03 Melbourne Uni/Mercantil... Tommy Bertrand, Angus Tyers	1	1:45.03 (1) 1:45.03	3:33.05 (1) 1:48.02	5:28.02 (2) 1:54.97	7:18.03 1:50.01	2.98	+2.98
3	14.04 Mercantile/UTS Oli Zuk, Eduardo Inostroza	4	1:46.08 (3) 1:46.08	3:38.07 (3) 1:51.99	5:35.00 (3) 1:56.93	7:28.01 1:53.01	9.98	+12.96
4	14.07 Sydney Luke Freeman, Luke Woods	3	1:47.02 (4) 1:47.02	3:40.07 (4) 1:53.05	5:38.03 (4) 1:57.96	7:30.04 1:52.01	2.03	+14.99
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 344); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 343)								

Race 132 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.02 Ascham Jessie Allen	1	2:15.95 (1) 2:15.95	4:36.91 (1) 2:20.96	6:56.94 (1) 2:20.03	9:10.99 2:14.05	0.00	+0.00
2	15.13 Centenary Ella Peacock	2	2:15.98 (2) 2:15.98	4:41.91 (2) 2:25.93	7:03.93 (2) 2:22.02	9:21.91 2:17.98	10.92	+10.92
3	15.03 Bris GPS Tiarne Augustine	3	2:19.94 (3) 2:19.94	4:48.92 (3) 2:28.98	7:14.00 (3) 2:25.08	9:36.97 2:22.97	15.06	+25.98
4	15.30 Pulteney Megan Devenport	4	2:29.97 (4) 2:29.97	5:11.94 (4) 2:41.97	7:49.93 (4) 2:37.99	10:20.99 2:31.06	44.02	+70.00
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218-220); Rest Eliminated								

Race 133 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.43 WARC Sarah Steger	1	2:13.08 (1) 2:13.08	4:34.06 (1) 2:20.98	6:55.01 (1) 2:20.95	9:14.01 2:19.00	0.00	+0.00
2	15.15 Footscray Lucy Trembearth	2	2:15.07 (2) 2:15.07	4:43.04 (2) 2:27.97	7:12.05 (2) 2:29.01	9:37.08 2:25.03	23.07	+23.07
3	15.44 Essendon Tara Bowman	3	2:21.06 (3) 2:21.06	4:54.06 (3) 2:33.00	7:29.05 (3) 2:34.99	10:04.04 2:34.99	26.96	+50.03
4	15.14 Commercial Caitlin Ferguson	5	2:27.09 (4) 2:27.09	5:01.02 (4) 2:33.93	7:34.04 (4) 2:33.02	10:09.03 2:34.99	4.99	+55.02
5	15.22 Perth College Lauren Speers	4	2:37.08 (5) 2:37.08	5:23.05 (5) 2:45.97	8:09.00 (5) 2:45.95	10:57.03 2:48.03	48.00	+103.0
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218-220); Rest Eliminated								

Race 134 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.12 Centenary Bronty Morris	1	1:40.95 (1) 1:40.95	3:59.98 (1) 2:19.03	6:25.03 (1) 2:25.05	8:45.94 2:20.91	0.00	+0.00
2	15.36 Cathedral Alexandra Kanowski	4	1:49.00 (2) 1:49.00	4:15.98 (2) 2:26.98	6:52.96 (2) 2:36.98	9:16.01 2:23.05	30.07	+30.07
3	15.01 Adelaide Hayley Mannix	2	1:57.94 (4) 1:57.94	4:27.03 (3) 2:29.09	6:56.98 (3) 2:29.95	9:21.02 2:24.04	5.01	+35.08
4	15.39 Trinity Lutheran Emily Smith	3	1:52.99 (3) 1:52.99	4:29.01 (4) 2:36.02	7:08.01 (5) 2:39.00	9:31.99 2:23.98	10.97	+46.05
5	15.33 Somerville Katherine Brown	6	2:03.94 (6) 2:03.94	4:29.98 (5) 2:26.04	7:05.94 (4) 2:35.96	9:35.96 2:30.02	3.97	+50.02
6	15.41 Tweed Danielle Kinder	5	2:01.02 (5) 2:01.02	4:35.94 (6) 2:34.92	7:14.94 (6) 2:39.00	9:52.03 2:37.09	16.07	+66.09
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218-220); Rest Eliminated								

Race 135 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.09 Bundaberg Sophie Jarvis	1	2:11.93 (1) 2:11.93	4:32.98 2:21.05	6:56.91 (1) 2:23.93	9:19.96 2:23.05	0.00	+0.00
2	15.19 Lower Clarence Penny Elvery	5	2:15.00 (2) 2:15.00	4:43.91 2:28.91	7:06.93 (2) 2:23.02	9:28.92 2:21.99	8.96	+8.96
3	15.16 Gippsland Grammar Tess Morrison	3	2:19.96 (3) 2:19.96	4:45.97 2:26.01	7:07.00 (3) 2:21.03	9:28.99 2:21.99	0.07	+9.03
4	15.42 Tweed Emily Carey	2	2:25.93 (5) 2:25.93	4:59.93 2:34.00	7:27.99 (4) 2:28.06	9:55.92 2:27.93	26.93	+35.96
5	15.31 QLD Academy of Health Daisy Stubberfield	4	2:20.91 (4) 2:20.91	4:55.00 2:34.09	7:28.97 (5) 2:33.97	10:03.94 2:34.97	8.02	+43.98
6	15.26 Perth College Sophie Caspersz	6	2:38.94 (6) 2:38.94		8:04.96 (6) 2:47.96	10:52.92 2:47.96	48.98	+92.96
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218-220); Rest Eliminated								

Race 136 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.04 Bris GPS Sarah Zillmann	1	2:09.06 (2) 2:09.06	4:29.07 (2) 2:20.01	6:50.00 (1) 2:20.93	9:06.06 2:16.06	0.00	+0.00
2	15.08 Bunbury Madeline Abbott	2	2:13.06 (4) 2:13.06	4:33.98 (3) 2:20.92	6:54.00 (2) 2:20.02	9:07.03 2:13.03	0.97	+0.97
3	15.06 Bucks Emily Scott	4	2:08.03 (1) 2:08.03	4:27.99 (1) 2:19.96	6:55.00 (3) 2:27.01	9:14.98 2:19.98	7.95	+8.92
4	15.10 Centenary Jessica Blinks	3	2:12.06 (3) 2:12.06	4:39.97 (4) 2:27.91	7:08.02 (4) 2:28.05	9:35.01 2:26.99	20.03	+28.95
5	15.24 Perth College Alice Payne	5	2:23.05 (5) 2:23.05	4:58.06 (5) 2:35.01	7:29.00 (5) 2:30.94	9:57.03 2:28.03	22.02	+50.97
6	15.29 Pulteney Anna Beer	6	2:35.06 (6) 2:35.06	5:19.05 (6) 2:43.99	7:57.07 (6) 2:38.02	10:33.07 2:36.00	36.04	+87.01
7	15.27 Perth College Rebecca Lucas	7	2:40.99 (7) 2:40.99	5:26.05 (7) 2:45.06	8:08.98 (7) 2:42.93	10:47.05 2:38.07	13.98	+100.9
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218-220); Rest Eliminated								

Race 137 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.17 Hunter Valley Gram Holly Lawrence	1	2:08.93 (1) 2:08.93	4:28.98 (1) 2:20.05	6:48.95 (1) 2:19.97	9:04.02 2:15.07	0.00	+0.00
2	15.18 Leichhardt Kiri English-Hawke	3	2:11.01 (2) 2:11.01	4:31.95 (2) 2:20.94	6:54.02 (2) 2:22.07	9:13.00 2:18.98	8.98	+8.98
3	15.37 Cathedral Alexandria McDonald	2	2:11.99 (3) 2:11.99	4:35.02 (3) 2:23.03	6:58.96 (3) 2:23.94	9:22.01 2:23.05	9.01	+17.99
4	15.38 Townsville JCU Erin Osmond	4	2:19.01 (4) 2:19.01	4:43.95 (4) 2:24.94	7:10.97 (4) 2:27.02	9:34.97 2:24.00	12.96	+30.95
5	15.28 Pulteney Nicole Laughton	5	2:32.00 (5) 2:32.00	5:11.98 (5) 2:39.98	7:55.00 (5) 2:43.02	10:31.01 2:36.01	56.04	+86.99
6	15.23 Perth College Emma Randell	7	2:35.02 (6) 2:35.02	5:17.99 (6) 2:42.97	8:02.94 (6) 2:44.95	10:44.02 2:41.08	13.01	+100.0
7	15.25 Perth College Amy Kalantary	6	2:35.99 (7) 2:35.99	5:22.98 (7) 2:46.99	8:11.97 (7) 2:48.99	10:51.95 2:39.98	7.93	+107.9

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218-220); Rest Eliminated

Race 138 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.17 Bunbury Georgia Gibbs	2	2:06.93 (2) 2:06.93	4:23.99 (1) 2:17.06	6:41.95 (1) 2:17.96	8:58.96 2:17.01	0.00	+0.00
2	16.16 Bunbury Courtnee Farr	1	2:11.97 (3) 2:11.97	4:31.93 (3) 2:19.96	6:47.99 (2) 2:16.06	9:05.01 2:17.02	6.05	+6.05
3	16.31 Nagambie Renee Tattersall	3	2:04.93 (1) 2:04.93	4:27.00 (2) 2:22.07	6:50.96 (3) 2:23.96	9:14.99 2:24.03	9.98	+16.03
4	16.11 Bris GPS Juliet Griffiths	4	2:19.94 (4) 2:19.94	4:49.99 (4) 2:30.05	7:18.94 (4) 2:28.95	9:45.95 2:27.01	30.96	+46.99
5	16.36 Stuartholme Lucille Danks	5	2:30.00 (5) 2:30.00	4:58.97 (5) 2:28.97	7:30.95 (5) 2:31.98	9:56.00 2:25.05	10.05	+57.04

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 221-223); Rest Eliminated

Race 139 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.12 Bris GPS Chloe Hill	1	2:02.08 (1) 2:02.08	4:20.04 (1) 2:17.96	6:36.05 (1) 2:16.01	8:49.08 2:13.03	0.00	+0.00
2	16.32 Nepean Jessica Riley	2	2:10.03 (4) 2:10.03	4:34.05 (3) 2:24.02	6:51.99 (2) 2:17.94	9:08.08 2:16.09	19.00	+19.00
3	16.41 UTS Elizabeth Blower	4	2:07.05 (2) 2:07.05	4:31.01 (2) 2:23.96	6:57.08 (3) 2:26.07	9:12.09 2:15.01	4.01	+23.01
4	16.26 Lower Clarence Stephanie Smith	3	2:09.02 (3) 2:09.02	4:35.06 (4) 2:26.04	6:58.99 (4) 2:23.93	9:14.02 2:15.03	1.93	+24.94
5	16.22 Huon Lottie Johnstone	6	2:11.06 (5) 2:11.06	4:38.99 (5) 2:27.93	7:05.07 (5) 2:26.08	9:30.08 2:25.01	16.06	+41.00
6	16.15 Bris GPS Elodie Anderson	5	2:27.00 (6) 2:27.00	5:08.00 (6) 2:41.00	7:40.02 (6) 2:32.02	10:05.07 2:25.05	34.99	+75.99

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 221-223); Rest Eliminated

Race 140 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.13 Bris GPS Amy James	3	2:09.98 (1) 2:09.98	4:22.00 (1) 2:12.02	6:36.99 (1) 2:14.99	8:51.99 2:15.00	0.00	+0.00
2	16.23 Leichhardt Isobel James	1	2:10.06 (2) 2:10.06	4:25.04 (2) 2:14.98	6:41.02 (2) 2:15.98	8:54.99 2:13.97	3.00	+3.00
3	16.14 Bris GPS Tobie Evens-Lee	4	2:14.04 (4) 2:14.04	4:33.98 (4) 2:19.94	6:52.01 (3) 2:18.03	9:15.05 2:23.04	20.06	+23.06
4	16.35 Somerville Sophie Macfarlane	2	2:17.06 (5) 2:17.06	4:35.05 (5) 2:17.99	6:55.03 (4) 2:19.98	9:19.01 2:23.98	3.96	+27.02
5	16.19 Commercial Alice Doring	5	2:12.01 (3) 2:12.01	4:31.02 (3) 2:19.01	6:56.06 (5) 2:25.04	9:28.05 2:31.99	9.04	+36.06
6	16.08 Bris GPS Sarah Plasto	6	2:23.06 (6) 2:23.06	4:53.02 (6) 2:29.96	7:26.06 (6) 2:33.04	10:04.02 2:37.96	35.97	+72.03
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 221-223); Rest Eliminated								

Race 141 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.28 Mercantile Katrina Bateman	2	2:02.97 (1) 2:02.97	4:13.03 (1) 2:10.06	6:31.98 (1) 2:18.95	8:49.01 2:17.03	0.00	+0.00
2	16.09 Bris GPS Regan Spark	1	2:03.95 (2) 2:03.95	4:17.98 (2) 2:14.03	6:37.96 (2) 2:19.98	8:55.01 2:17.05	6.00	+6.00
3	16.29 Mercantile Hannah Lewis	3	2:06.95 (3) 2:06.95	4:19.01 (3) 2:12.06	6:42.05 (3) 2:23.04	9:02.00 2:19.95	6.99	+12.99
4	16.05 Bris GPS Alana Hewish	4	2:12.05 (4) 2:12.05	4:30.02 (4) 2:17.97	6:56.03 (4) 2:26.01	9:17.04 2:21.01	15.04	+28.03
5	16.21 Grafton Briony Edgar	5	2:14.04 (6) 2:14.04	4:35.98 (5) 2:21.94	7:04.02 (5) 2:28.04	9:30.95 2:26.93	13.91	+41.94
6	16.27 Mercantile Gemma Kenna	6	2:13.04 (5) 2:13.04	4:36.96 (6) 2:23.92	7:10.03 (6) 2:33.07	9:41.02 2:30.99	10.07	+52.01
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 221-223); Rest Eliminated								

Race 142 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.37 Swans Ashlee Rowe	1	2:07.02 (2) 2:07.02	4:21.00 (2) 2:13.98	6:40.94 (1) 2:19.94	8:55.99 2:15.05	0.00	+0.00
2	16.30 Mosman Eliza Flint	2	2:06.99 (1) 2:06.99	4:21.00 (1) 2:14.01	6:43.95 (2) 2:22.95	9:00.99 2:17.04	5.00	+5.00
3	16.20 Essendon Ebony Tsomaropoulos	4	2:11.96 (3) 2:11.96	4:28.00 (3) 2:16.04	6:54.02 (3) 2:26.02	9:07.97 2:13.95	6.98	+11.98
4	16.01 Banks Emma Thomason	3	2:15.03 (4) 2:15.03	4:38.99 (4) 2:23.96	7:07.04 (4) 2:28.05	9:31.98 2:24.94	24.01	+35.99
5	16.10 Bris GPS Tess Campbell	5	2:22.99 (5) 2:22.99	4:48.02 (5) 2:25.03	7:24.97 (5) 2:36.95	9:52.03 2:27.06	20.05	+56.04
6	16.33 Pulteney Madeline Sexton	6	2:34.96 (6) 2:34.96	5:09.97 (6) 2:35.01	7:54.03 (6) 2:44.06	10:30.94 2:36.91	38.91	+94.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 221-223); Rest Eliminated								

Race 143 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 6			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	16.40 Uni of QLD Nikita McAdam	1	2:04.03 (3) 2:04.03		6:38.95 (1)	9:00.02 2:21.07	0.00	+0.00		
2	16.02 Banks Brittany Jones	3	2:02.97 (2) 2:02.97		6:45.95 (2)	9:09.00 2:23.05	8.98	+8.98		
3	16.25 Lower Clarence Leah Saunders	4	2:01.97 (1) 2:01.97		6:54.04 (3)	9:26.95 2:32.91	17.95	+26.93		
4	16.42 Firbank GS Freya Breidahl	6	2:16.00 (5) 2:16.00		7:08.03 (4)	9:34.01 2:25.98	7.06	+33.99		
5	16.34 Riverway Alice Brabon	5	2:08.00 (4) 2:08.00		7:10.01 (5)	9:44.02 2:34.01	10.01	+44.00		
	16.06 Bris GPS Adelaide Dadic	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 221-223); Rest Eliminated										

Race 144 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.19 Rockhampton Grammar Matt Crouch	2	1:56.95 (1) 1:56.95	4:07.99 (1) 2:11.04	6:21.00 (1) 2:13.01	8:27.96 2:06.96	0.00	+0.00
2	17.16 New Norfolk Riley Grining	1	1:59.97 (3) 1:59.97	4:12.97 (3) 2:13.00	6:23.03 (2) 2:10.06	8:35.97 2:12.94	8.01	+8.01
3	17.20 Rockhampton Grammar Nik Belonogoff	3	1:57.96 (2) 1:57.96	4:09.96 (2) 2:12.00	6:26.96 (3) 2:17.00	8:47.00 2:20.04	11.03	+19.04
4	17.28 Trinity Lutheran Steven Swan	4	2:04.96 (4) 2:04.96	4:31.01 (4) 2:26.05	6:59.01 (4) 2:28.00	9:24.04 2:25.03	37.04	+56.08
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224-226); Rest Eliminated								

Race 145 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.06 Centenary Tobias Smith	1	1:58.01 (1) 1:58.01	4:04.98 (1) 2:06.97	6:12.99 (1) 2:08.01	8:26.95 2:13.96	0.00	+0.00
2	17.02 Bunbury Luen Harris	2	2:05.02 (2) 2:05.02	4:20.97 (2) 2:15.95	6:38.94 (2) 2:17.97	8:51.95 2:13.01	25.00	+25.00
3	17.29 Trinity Lutheran Jack Armitage	3	2:10.00 (3) 2:10.00	4:28.96 (3) 2:18.96	6:48.94 (3) 2:19.98	9:06.95 2:18.01	15.00	+40.00
4	17.08 Grafton High Timothy Riddell	4	2:11.02 (4) 2:11.02	4:33.97 (4) 2:22.95	7:00.95 (4) 2:26.98	9:25.00 2:24.05	18.05	+58.05
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224-226); Rest Eliminated								

Race 146 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.10 Hunter Valley Gram Nicholas Minch	1	2:01.04 (1) 2:01.04	4:11.99 (1) 2:10.95	6:23.03 (1) 2:11.04	8:25.03 2:02.00	0.00	+0.00
2	17.32 WARC William Moore	2	2:02.99 (2) 2:02.99	4:14.98 (2) 2:11.99	6:26.06 (2) 2:11.08	8:32.97 2:06.91	7.94	+7.94
3	17.14 Lower Clarence Samuel Headon	4	2:05.99 (4) 2:05.99	4:23.04 (4) 2:17.05	6:38.07 (3) 2:15.03	8:49.98 2:11.91	17.01	+24.95
4	17.09 Grafton High Nick Smidt	3	2:04.01 (3) 2:04.01	4:22.99 (3) 2:18.98	6:41.05 (4) 2:18.06	9:00.98 2:19.93	11.00	+35.95
5	17.13 Lower Clarence Vincent Bolton	5	2:07.02 (5) 2:07.02	4:29.00 (5) 2:21.98	6:57.05 (5) 2:28.05	9:24.98 2:27.93	24.00	+59.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224-226); Rest Eliminated								

Race 147 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.07 Centenary Will Rogers	1	1:58.99 (2) 1:58.99	4:08.93 (2) 2:09.94	6:17.00 (1) 2:08.07	8:25.99 2:08.99	0.00	+0.00
2	17.15 Nagambie Joshua Ranger	2	1:58.92 (1) 1:58.92	4:07.96 (1) 2:09.04	6:18.00 (2) 2:10.04	8:30.91 2:12.91	4.92	+4.92
3	17.17 New Norfolk James Cocker	5	2:03.99 (3) 2:03.99	4:18.92 (3) 2:14.93	6:30.93 (3) 2:12.01	8:43.97 2:13.04	13.06	+17.98
4	17.12 Lower Clarence Jeremy Campbell	3	2:04.96 (4) 2:04.96	4:20.96 (4) 2:16.00	6:34.97 (4) 2:14.01	8:52.94 2:17.97	8.97	+26.95
5	17.22 Tamar Tom Legge	4	2:06.90 (5) 2:06.90	4:25.94 (5) 2:19.04	6:44.00 (5) 2:18.06	9:02.96 2:18.96	10.02	+36.97
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224-226); Rest Eliminated								

Race 148 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.04 Bunbury Ben Jones	1	2:04.98 (2) 2:04.98	4:18.98 (1) 2:14.00	6:27.98 (1) 2:09.00	8:35.02 2:07.04	0.00	+0.00
2	17.18 Newcastle Grammar William Rodgers	2	2:07.00 (3) 2:07.00	4:22.98 (3) 2:15.98	6:32.94 (2) 2:09.96	8:41.99 2:09.05	6.97	+6.97
3	17.21 Tamar Andrew MacFarlane	3	2:09.95 (4) 2:09.95	4:25.97 (4) 2:16.02	6:35.02 (4) 2:09.05	8:43.00 2:07.98	1.01	+7.98
4	17.27 Hutchins Nathan Brown	4	2:04.00 (1) 2:04.00	4:20.02 (2) 2:16.02	6:34.96 (3) 2:14.94	8:54.99 2:20.03	11.99	+19.97
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224-226); Rest Eliminated								

Race 149 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	17.05 Bunbury Andrew Weston	2	2:10.97 (3) 2:10.97		6:31.99 (2)	8:40.02 2:08.03	0.00	+0.00
2	17.23 Cathedral Bradley Stevens	1	2:10.01 (2) 2:10.01		6:34.97 (3)	8:44.97 2:10.00	4.95	+4.95
3	17.26 Hutchins Richard Sayers	3	2:09.96 (1) 2:09.96		6:31.05 (1)	8:49.03 2:17.98	4.06	+9.01
4	17.31 Tweed Joel Collins	4	2:12.98 (4) 2:12.98		6:41.00 (4)	8:59.02 2:18.02	9.99	+19.00
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224-226); Rest Eliminated								

Race 150 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.43 WARC Michael Stott	1	1:57.93 (3) 1:57.93		6:09.01 (1)	8:08.98 1:59.97	0.00	+0.00
2	18.33 Hutchins Toby Pitt	2	1:54.95 (1) 1:54.95		6:09.95 (2)	8:13.99 2:04.04	5.01	+5.01
3	18.23 Rockhampton Grammar Joseph McLachlan	4	1:59.98 (5) 1:59.98		6:19.98 (4)	8:24.95 2:04.97	10.96	+15.97
4	18.24 Rockhampton Grammar Stuart Harris	3	1:56.98 (2) 1:56.98		6:18.02 (3)	8:26.93 2:08.91	1.98	+17.95
5	18.04 Centenary Kyle Hatch	6	1:58.97 (4) 1:58.97		6:22.96 (5)	8:38.99 2:16.03	12.06	+30.01
6	18.13 Grammarians Denton Garratt-Johnson	5	2:00.95 (6) 2:00.95		6:25.94 (6)	8:43.02 2:17.08	4.03	+34.04
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227-229); Rest Eliminated								

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 151 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.35 Hutchins David Fry	1	1:52.99 (1) 1:52.99		6:00.02 (1)	8:04.95 2:04.93	0.00	+0.00
2	18.26 St George Ryan Macready	2	2:00.94 (4) 2:00.94		6:11.99 (2)	8:12.01 2:00.02	7.06	+7.06
3	18.22 Newcastle Grammar Christian Moore	3	1:58.96 (3) 1:58.96		6:12.98 (3)	8:15.94 2:02.96	3.93	+10.99
4	18.10 Fremantle Max Armstrong	5	1:57.98 (2) 1:57.98		6:16.97 (4)	8:24.00 2:07.03	8.06	+19.05
5	18.05 Centenary Andrew Brough	4	2:02.03 (5) 2:02.03		6:29.94 (5)	8:39.96 2:10.02	15.96	+35.01
6	18.38 Tweed Max Annand	6	2:06.96 (6) 2:06.96		6:34.94 (6)	8:48.00 2:13.06	8.04	+43.05

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227-229); Rest Eliminated

Race 152 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.40 Uni of QLD Tom Amies	1	1:53.99 (1) 1:53.99	4:00.03 (1) 2:06.04	6:04.99 (1) 2:04.96	8:11.03 2:06.04	0.00	+0.00
2	18.19 Mercantile Red Matthews	2	1:58.98 (2) 1:58.98	4:06.01 (2) 2:07.03	6:15.01 (2) 2:09.00	8:29.02 2:14.01	17.99	+17.99
3	18.14 Hawthorn Peter Browne	3	2:04.99 (5) 2:04.99	4:19.00 (3) 2:14.01	6:27.03 (3) 2:08.03	8:41.06 2:14.03	12.04	+30.03
4	18.30 Cathedral Jacob Connor	6	2:04.03 (4) 2:04.03	4:20.04 (4) 2:16.01	6:32.97 (4) 2:12.93	8:46.98 2:14.01	5.92	+35.95
5	18.01 ANA Alex Murphy	4	2:03.98 (3) 2:03.98	4:25.03 (5) 2:21.05	6:39.01 (5) 2:13.98	8:52.00 2:12.99	5.02	+40.97
6	18.34 Hutchins Wilson Mure	5	2:09.02 (6) 2:09.02	4:28.05 (6) 2:19.03	6:42.03 (6) 2:13.98	9:01.03 2:19.00	9.03	+50.00

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227-229); Rest Eliminated

Race 153 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	18.15 Lower Clarence Isaac Bolton	1	2:00.95 (1) 2:00.95	4:06.01 (1) 2:05.06	6:10.97 (1) 2:04.96	8:21.96 2:10.99	0.00	+0.00		
2	18.11 Fremantle Mario LoPresti	2	2:03.97 (2) 2:03.97	4:09.98 (2) 2:06.01	6:15.98 (2) 2:06.00	8:25.92 2:09.94	3.96	+3.96		
3	18.37 Tweed Guy Marson	5	2:04.97 (3) 2:04.97	4:12.99 (3) 2:08.02	6:18.99 (3) 2:06.00	8:30.01 2:11.02	4.09	+8.05		
4	18.32 Cathedral Alex Grunke	4	2:06.95 (4) 2:06.95	4:17.94 (4) 2:10.99	6:29.94 (4) 2:12.00	8:48.94 2:19.00	18.93	+26.98		
5	18.25 Somerset Coll Jay Kaspar	6	2:15.94 (5) 2:15.94	4:35.96 (5) 2:20.02	6:56.92 (5) 2:20.96	9:23.00 2:26.08	34.06	+61.04		
	18.03 Bucks Lachlan Stewart	3	SCRATCHED							

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227-229); Rest Eliminated

Race 154 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.09 Daramalan Dylan Conolan	2	1:57.95 (1) 1:57.95	3:59.93 (1) 2:01.98	6:04.95 (1) 2:05.02	8:10.99 2:06.04	0.00	+0.00
2	18.20 Murray Bridge Adrian Miegel	1	2:01.94 (3) 2:01.94	4:05.97 (3) 2:04.03	6:13.00 (2) 2:07.03	8:19.95 2:06.95	8.96	+8.96
3	18.36 The Southport School Dillan Thompson	4	1:58.92 (2) 1:58.92	4:04.91 (2) 2:05.99	6:14.00 (3) 2:09.09	8:34.93 2:20.93	14.98	+23.94
4	18.31 Cathedral Joshua Leigh	3	2:04.93 (5) 2:04.93	4:14.98 (4) 2:10.05	6:31.92 (4) 2:16.94	8:49.97 2:18.05	15.04	+38.98
5	18.07 Centenary Mathew Perry	5	2:03.97 (4) 2:03.97	4:17.95 (5) 2:13.98	6:39.00 (5) 2:21.05	8:58.00 2:19.00	8.03	+47.01

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227-229); Rest Eliminated

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 155 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	18.28 Sydney University Thomas Sacre	1	1:57.05 (2) 1:57.05	3:58.02 2:00.97	6:07.02 (1) 2:09.00	8:10.04 2:03.02	0.00	+0.00
2	18.41 UTS Anthony Delipetar	3	1:57.02 (1) 1:57.02	3:59.99 2:02.97	6:13.00 (2) 2:13.01	8:14.05 2:01.05	4.01	+4.01
3	18.42 UTS Craig Van Veenhuizen	2	1:58.05 (3) 1:58.05	4:04.06 2:06.01	6:14.02 (3) 2:09.96	8:16.00 2:01.98	1.95	+5.96
4	18.29 Cathedral Joshua Pollock	4	1:59.06 (4) 1:59.06	4:08.04 2:08.98	6:26.02 (4) 2:17.98	8:36.06 2:10.04	20.06	+26.02
5	18.21 Nagambie Aaron Bunton	5	2:00.06 (5) 2:00.06	4:13.00 2:12.94	6:30.03 (5) 2:17.03	8:40.06 2:10.03	4.00	+30.02
6	18.17 Lower Clarence Matthew Headon	6	2:09.04 (6) 2:09.04		6:44.06 (6)	8:58.00 2:13.94	17.94	+47.96

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227-229); Rest Eliminated

Race 156 Under 19 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	20.05 Swans Adam Taylor, James Rees	1		3:45.07 (1)	5:49.03 (1) 2:03.96	7:52.00 2:02.97	0.00	+0.00
2	20.08 Torrens Jack Maiorana, Jake Clarke	2		3:50.05 (2)	5:57.03 (2) 2:06.98	8:04.02 2:06.99	12.02	+12.02
3	20.10 Uni of QLD Doug Wills, Tom Swete Kelly	3		3:56.03 (3)	6:06.99 (3) 2:10.96	8:16.06 2:09.07	12.04	+24.06
4	20.09 Tweed Rhys Herriott, Nathan Goldstone	4		4:04.08 (4)	6:15.01 (4) 2:10.93	8:22.99 2:07.98	6.93	+30.99

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 361); 3,4,5,6->B Final (Race 360)

Race 157 Under 23 Women's Double Scull					Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	23.10 UWABC/ANA (Miles,Baker)	4	7:53.30	0.00	+0.00		
2	23.08 Toowong/Commercial (Albert,Kaszycki)	5	7:59.84	6.54	+6.54		
3	23.01 Canberra/ANU (Northam*,Cook)	2	8:05.54	5.70	+12.24		
4	23.07 Sydney (Cole,Doyle*)	3	8:17.34	11.80	+24.04		
5	23.06 Nepean/Canberra (Bowman*,Smith)	6	8:19.44	2.10	+26.14		

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 433); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 230-231)

*substitute

Race 158 Under 23 Women's Double Scull					Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	23.02 Canberra/Bunbury-AIS (Hagan,Fowler)	5	7:58.42	0.00	+0.00		
2	23.03 Commercial (Travers,O'Loughlin)	3	8:09.20	10.78	+10.78		
3	23.04 Grafton High (Jones,Tarrant)	4	8:19.26	10.06	+20.84		
4	23.05 Melbourne Uni (Whittaker,Thomas*)	6	8:20.84	1.58	+22.42		
5	23.11 Melbourne Uni (Takezaki,Fujita)	2	8:37.11	16.27	+38.69		

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 433); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 230-231)

*substitute

Race 159 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	24.08 Sydney Uni/Melbourne Un... Kim Crow, Sally Kehoe*	6	1:52.74 (1) 1:52.74		5:43.83 (1)	7:34.27 1:50.44	0.00	+0.00
2	24.09 Sydney Uni/New Norfolk-... Kerry Hore, Sarah Cook*	5	1:53.24 (2) 1:53.24		5:44.33 (2)	7:35.69 1:51.36	1.42	+1.42
3	24.13 Canberra Rhiannon Hughes, Megan Bagworth	1	1:56.88 (3) 1:56.88		6:00.78 (3)	8:00.04 1:59.26	24.35	+25.77
4	24.10 Sydney Uni/Uni QLD Kimberley Brown, Renee Kirby	3	1:57.91 (4) 1:57.91		6:06.53 (4)	8:06.02 1:59.49	5.98	+31.75
5	24.05 Mercantile Carley McKay, Joanna Gray	2	1:59.08 (5) 1:59.08		6:07.99 (5)	8:07.49 1:59.50	1.47	+33.22
6	24.02 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	4	2:01.91 (6) 2:01.91		6:13.63 (6)	8:17.10 2:03.47	9.61	+42.83

Progress : 1->Final (Race 434); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 232-233)

*substitute

Race 160 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	24.06 Mosman/Perth Amber Bradley, Amy Ives	3	1:52.59 (1) 1:52.59	3:47.86 (1) 1:55.27	5:49.80 (1) 2:01.94	7:47.24 1:57.44	0.00 +0.00
2	24.03 Commercial Sonya Graham, Emma McCarthy	2	1:55.48 (2) 1:55.48	3:53.00 (2) 1:57.52	5:53.17 (2) 2:00.17	7:52.50 1:59.33	5.26 +5.26
3	24.01 Adelaide Uni/Sydney Uni Charlotte Walters, Laura Osti	5	1:56.61 (3) 1:56.61	3:54.50 (3) 1:57.89	5:57.09 (3) 2:02.59	7:57.44 2:00.35	4.94 +10.20
4	24.04 Melbourne Uni-VIS Alison Crowe, Sylvie Withers	4	1:57.29 (4) 1:57.29	3:59.49 (4) 2:02.20	6:05.51 (4) 2:06.02	8:09.21 2:03.70	11.77 +21.97
5	24.12 University NSW/St George Anna O'Brien, Laura Honson	6	2:00.78 (5) 2:00.78	4:03.99 (5) 2:03.21	6:12.31 (5) 2:08.32	8:18.25 2:05.94	9.04 +31.01
Progress : 1->Final (Race 434); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 232-233)							

Race 161 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 3
CANCELLED							

Race 162 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.13 Sydney University Alexander Belonogoff, Cameron Girdlestone	1	1:37.78 (1) 1:37.78	3:20.91 (1) 1:43.13	5:12.33 (1) 1:51.42	7:11.88 1:59.55	0.00 +0.00	
2	25.07 Mercantile/Banks Shane Jackson, Zac Cleaver	5	1:38.11 (2) 1:38.11	3:24.82 (2) 1:46.71	5:21.99 (2) 1:57.17	7:17.68 1:55.69	5.80 +5.80	
3	25.05 Corio Bay Joseph Gartland, Derek Rubin	3	1:48.43 (5) 1:48.43	3:41.01 (3) 1:52.58	5:41.30 (3) 2:00.29	7:44.51 2:03.21	26.83 +32.63	
4	25.06 Fremantle/WARC Zak Campbell, Caine Bristow	4	1:45.86 (3) 1:45.86	3:43.27 (4) 1:57.41	5:46.79 (4) 2:03.52	7:51.51 2:04.72	7.00 +39.63	
5	25.04 Commercial/Mercantile Andy Kovacs, Aaron Haringcaspel	6	1:46.82 (4) 1:46.82	3:44.06 (5) 1:57.24	5:48.05 (5) 2:03.99	7:52.68 2:04.63	1.17 +40.80	
	25.12 Sydney University Matthew McCormack, Henry Mander	2	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 269,270); 4,5->Repechage (Race's 234-235)								

Race 163 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	25.16 Uni of QLD Hugo Struss*, Chris Anderson	2	1:43.34 (1) 1:43.34	3:34.41 (2) 1:51.07	5:25.75 (2) 1:51.34	7:14.27 1:48.52	0.00 +0.00
2	25.03 Canberra/Capital Lakes Riley Owen, Nicholas Barnier	4	1:43.34 (3) 1:43.34	3:31.79 (1) 1:48.45	5:25.75 (1) 1:53.96	7:18.85 1:53.10	4.58 +4.58
3	25.02 Bucks/Melbourne Uni Jonothon Hookway, Samuel Hookway	3	1:43.34 (2) 1:43.34	3:36.43 (3) 1:53.09	5:29.53 (3) 1:53.10	7:22.55 1:53.02	3.70 +8.28
4	25.14 Uni of QLD Robert Lewis-Swan, Thomas McAuley*	5	1:45.75 (5) 1:45.75	3:40.18 (4) 1:54.43	5:33.02 (4) 1:52.84	7:25.76 1:52.74	3.21 +11.49
5	25.11 St George/Macquarie Uni Benjamin Smith, Steven Peile	6	1:45.55 (4) 1:45.55	3:42.07 (5) 1:56.52	5:35.64 (5) 1:53.57	7:29.08 1:53.44	3.32 +14.81
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 269,270); 4,5->Repechage (Race's 234-235)							*substitute

Race 164 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	25.09 Murray Bridge/Renmark Tom Sullivan, Sam Martin	2	1:40.72 (1) 1:40.72	3:27.92 (1) 1:47.20	5:23.95 (1) 1:56.03	7:10.82 1:46.87	0.00 +0.00
2	25.08 Mersey-TIS/Grammar-QAS Ben Morley, Taylor Wilczynski	5	1:42.11 (2) 1:42.11	3:31.58 (2) 1:49.47	5:23.95 (2) 1:52.37	7:16.49 1:52.54	5.67 +5.67
3	25.17 WARC/UWABC Grant Adendorff, Sam Hughes	3	1:46.78 (5) 1:46.78	3:40.42 (4) 1:53.64	5:35.01 (4) 1:54.59	7:23.96 1:48.95	7.47 +13.14
4	25.10 North Esk/TUBC Adam Wertheimer, Alex Fowler	6	1:43.31 (3) 1:43.31	3:36.75 (3) 1:53.44	5:33.67 (3) 1:56.92	7:29.93 1:56.26	5.97 +19.11
5	25.15 Uni of QLD Rupert Raineri, Ben Ward	4	1:46.42 (4) 1:46.42	3:41.63 (5) 1:55.21	5:39.06 (5) 1:57.43	7:44.47 2:05.41	14.54 +33.65
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final (Race's 269,270); 4,5->Repechage (Race's 234-235)							

Race 165 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	26.06 Mosman/Sydney University Nicholas Hudson, Daniel Noonan	2	1:39.46 (1) 1:39.46	3:24.98 (1) 1:45.52	5:10.88 (1) 1:45.90	6:59.73 1:48.85	0.00 +0.00
2	26.04 Mercantile/Uni of QLD Jared Bidwell*, Lachlan McKinnon	4	1:42.28 (3) 1:42.28	3:28.56 (2) 1:46.28	5:16.55 (2) 1:47.99	7:06.07 1:49.52	6.34 +6.34
3	26.08 Sydney Hugh McLeod, Dean Robinson	6	1:40.78 (2) 1:40.78	3:30.02 (3) 1:49.24	5:22.33 (3) 1:52.31	7:10.01 1:47.68	3.94 +10.28
4	26.02 Canberra/ANU Nick Harris, David Wright	3	1:44.77 (4) 1:44.77	3:37.12 (4) 1:52.35	5:31.08 (4) 1:53.96	7:23.90 1:52.82	13.89 +24.17
5	26.09 Sydney Ry Kehlet, James Chapman*	5	1:52.74 (5) 1:52.74	3:49.85 (5) 1:57.11	5:44.86 (5) 1:55.01	7:35.93 1:51.07	12.03 +36.20
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 442); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 236)							*substitute

Race 166 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	26.03 Mercantile/Melbourne Un... Karsten Forsterling, David Crawshay	3	1:42.25 (2) 1:42.25	3:28.91 (1) 1:46.66	5:12.11 (1) 1:43.20	6:59.04 1:46.93	0.00 +0.00	
2	26.07 Murray Bridge/Adelaide ... Chris Morgan, James McRae	4	1:41.47 (1) 1:41.47	3:28.91 (2) 1:47.44	5:15.94 (2) 1:47.03	7:09.74 1:53.80	10.70 +10.70	
3	26.01 ANA/Swans David Kelly, Rhys Grant	5	1:46.88 (3) 1:46.88	3:35.46 (3) 1:48.58	5:29.50 (3) 1:54.04	7:18.12 1:48.62	8.38 +19.08	
4	26.05 Mosman/Commercial Mike Smith, Kieran Kobelke	6	1:54.36 (4) 1:54.36	3:50.82 (4) 1:56.46	5:54.21 (4) 2:03.39	7:54.23 2:00.02	36.11 +55.19	
	26.10 Uni of QLD/St George-AIS Danjels Reedman, Jared Bidwell	2	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 442); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race 236)								

Race 167 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	50.06 Centenary/Bundaberg Sophie Jarvis, Bronty Morris	2	2:05.43 (1) 2:05.43	4:22.99 (1) 2:17.56	6:35.58 (1) 2:12.59	8:46.45 2:10.87	0.00 +0.00
2	50.22 Cathedral Alexandra Kanowski, Alexandria McDonald	6	2:11.61 (2) 2:11.61	4:34.35 (2) 2:22.74	6:52.07 (2) 2:17.72	9:07.04 2:14.97	20.59 +20.59
3	50.15 Perth College Rachael Whitelaw, Caitlin MacPhail	5	2:16.46 (4) 2:16.46	4:42.88 (4) 2:26.42	7:00.88 (3) 2:18.00	9:18.01 2:17.13	10.97 +31.56
4	50.18 Rockhampton Grammar Samantha Davidson, Samantha Blanchard	3	2:15.61 (3) 2:15.61	4:40.52 (3) 2:24.91	7:03.40 (4) 2:22.88	9:38.79 2:35.39	20.78 +52.34
5	50.11 Mersey/North Esk Caitlin Prior, Kelsey Johnson	4	2:23.94 (5) 2:23.94	4:54.92 (5) 2:30.98	7:24.08 (5) 2:29.16	9:46.60 2:22.52	7.81 +60.15
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 303-305)							

Race 168 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	50.12 Nepean Phoebe Gott, Natalie Tai	5	2:02.95 (1) 2:02.95	4:23.10 (1) 2:20.15	6:41.92 (1) 2:18.82	8:54.77 2:12.85	0.00 +0.00
2	50.17 Rockhampton Grammar Jamie Langdon, Bronte Conachan	2	2:05.50 (2) 2:05.50	4:23.90 (2) 2:18.40	6:43.63 (2) 2:19.73	9:03.77 2:20.14	9.00 +9.00
3	50.13 Nestles Angela Meade, Rachel Mahony	3	2:16.48 (3) 2:16.48	4:50.32 (3) 2:33.84	7:22.41 (3) 2:32.09	9:53.49 2:31.08	49.72 +58.72
4	50.19 Somerset Coll Bridget Fitzgerald, Brittany Curtin	4	2:24.73 (4) 2:24.73	5:08.19 (4) 2:43.46	7:47.80 (4) 2:39.61	10:22.04 2:34.24	28.55 +87.27
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 303-305)							

Race 169 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.02 Bris GPS Sarah Zillmann, Tiarne Augustine	3	2:16.13 (2) 2:16.13	4:40.57 (1) 2:24.44	6:59.68 (1) 2:19.11	9:09.20 2:09.52	0.00	+0.00
2	50.24 Trinity/QLD Academy Hea... Daisy Stubberfield, Rosalind Cartmill	2	2:13.40 (1) 2:13.40	4:41.89 (2) 2:28.49	7:02.26 (2) 2:20.37	9:10.06 2:07.80	0.86	+0.86
3	50.01 Adelaide/Murray Bridge Hannah Lewis, Hayley Mannix	5	2:20.16 (3) 2:20.16	4:49.99 (3) 2:29.83	7:08.40 (3) 2:18.41	9:23.60 2:15.20	13.54	+14.40
4	50.14 Perth College Yasmin George, Chrissy James	4	2:22.71 (4) 2:22.71	4:54.32 (4) 2:31.61	7:20.63 (4) 2:26.31	9:38.34 2:17.71	14.74	+29.14
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 303-305)								

Race 170 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.05 Centenary Ella Peacock, Pippa Robinson	2	2:05.82 (1) 2:05.82	4:21.06 (1) 2:15.24	6:38.32 (1) 2:17.26	8:51.79 2:13.47	0.00	+0.00
2	50.20 Somerville Samantha Sheehan*, Sarah Kennedy	5	2:11.41 (3) 2:11.41	4:29.01 (3) 2:17.60	6:46.24 (2) 2:17.23	9:01.17 2:14.93	9.38	+9.38
3	50.07 Hunter Valley Gram Llewellyn Thomas, Chloe Hutchinson	3	2:09.77 (2) 2:09.77	4:28.49 (2) 2:18.72	6:50.27 (3) 2:21.78	9:10.82 2:20.55	9.65	+19.03
4	50.16 Perth College Emilie Huggins, April Nuttall	4	2:15.78 (4) 2:15.78	4:39.66 (4) 2:23.88	7:05.88 (4) 2:26.22	9:28.46 2:22.58	17.64	+36.67
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 303-305) *substitute								

Race 171 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.04 Bunbury Madeline Abbott, Jordan Vagg	3	2:07.48 (1) 2:07.48	4:18.02 (1) 2:10.54	6:28.09 (1) 2:10.07	8:33.69 2:05.60	0.00	+0.00
2	50.10 Mersey Stephanie Williams, Adele Farrelly	5	2:11.95 (4) 2:11.95	4:28.46 (4) 2:16.51	6:42.12 (3) 2:13.66	8:50.21 2:08.09	16.52	+16.52
3	50.21 Somerville Julia Salisbury*, Katherine Brown	2	2:10.55 (3) 2:10.55	4:27.52 (3) 2:16.97	6:42.81 (4) 2:15.29	8:52.16 2:09.35	1.95	+18.47
4	50.08 Hunter Valley Gram Rebecca Humphris, Aimee Hill	4	2:09.69 (2) 2:09.69	4:26.18 (2) 2:16.49	6:40.31 (2) 2:14.13	9:02.16 2:21.85	10.00	+28.47
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 303-305) *substitute								

Race 172 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.09 Kinross Wolaroi Annelise Corey, Emily O'Brien	3	2:10.19 (1) 2:10.19	4:28.11 (1) 2:17.92	6:53.05 (1) 2:24.94	9:14.63 2:21.58	0.00	+0.00
2	50.03 Bris GPS Ginny Burke, Elizabeth Armitage-Knight	2	2:18.00 (3) 2:18.00	4:35.40 (2) 2:17.40	6:58.09 (2) 2:22.69	9:18.74 2:20.65	4.11	+4.11
3	50.23 Trinity/Bris GPS Caitlin Kelly, Emily Smith	4	2:16.42 (2) 2:16.42	4:41.80 (3) 2:25.38	7:13.97 (3) 2:32.17	9:42.40 2:28.43	23.66	+27.77
4	50.25 Tweed Emily Carey, Danielle Kinder	5	2:22.48 (4) 2:22.48	4:49.94 (4) 2:27.46	7:19.55 (4) 2:29.61	9:48.94 2:29.39	6.54	+34.31
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 369-371); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 303-305)								

Race 173 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	51.02 Bris GPS/Commercial-AIS Maddie Edmunds, Jessica Hall	4	2:01.12 (1) 2:01.12	4:06.02 (1) 2:04.90	6:17.51 (1) 2:11.49	8:25.75 2:08.24	0.00	+0.00		
2	51.03 Bunbury Courtnee Farr, Georgia Gibbs	5	2:09.59 (2) 2:09.59	4:21.50 (2) 2:11.91	6:39.00 (2) 2:17.50	8:50.38 2:11.38	24.63	+24.63		
3	51.14 Nepean/Huon Lottie Johnstone, Jessica Riley	3	2:11.43 (3) 2:11.43	4:26.52 (3) 2:15.09	6:47.17 (3) 2:20.65	8:59.97 2:12.80	9.59	+34.22		
4	51.22 UTS Lauren Temm, Elizabeth Blower	6	2:12.61 (4) 2:12.61	4:27.69 (4) 2:15.08	6:49.12 (4) 2:21.43	9:03.74 2:14.62	3.77	+37.99		
	51.25 Bris GPS Regan Spark, Adelaide Dadic	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 306-308)										

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 174 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.04 Essendon/Nagambie Renee Tattersall, Ebony Tsomaropoulos	6	2:02.01 (2) 2:02.01	4:14.75 (2) 2:12.74	6:31.59 (2) 2:16.84	8:41.38 2:09.79	0.00	+0.00
2	51.13 Murray Bridge/Torrens Rachael Wertheim, Brooke Newell	4	2:01.36 (1) 2:01.36	4:11.71 (1) 2:10.35	6:31.22 (1) 2:19.51	8:43.36 2:12.14	1.98	+1.98
3	51.16 Riverway/Townsville JCU Erin Osmond, Alice Brabon	3	2:10.42 (3) 2:10.42	4:26.39 (3) 2:15.97	6:45.23 (3) 2:18.84	9:02.35 2:17.12	18.99	+20.97
4	51.08 Grammar Alice Faulkner, Ellie Roberts	2	2:13.76 (4) 2:13.76	4:39.74 (4) 2:25.98	7:11.92 (4) 2:32.18	9:40.52 2:28.60	38.17	+59.14
5	51.19 Stuartholme Nicole Petrie, Elise Thomson	5	2:18.75 (5) 2:18.75	4:44.14 (5) 2:25.39	7:20.36 (5) 2:36.22	9:47.14 2:26.78	6.62	+65.76
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 306-308)								

Race 175 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.23 WARC Meg Downes, Ella Wallwork	3	2:08.58 (2) 2:08.58	4:25.44 (2) 2:16.86	6:37.56 (1) 2:12.12	8:49.99 2:12.43	0.00	+0.00
2	51.17 Sacred Heart Elizabeth McKeown, Ailish Ryan	5	2:09.16 (3) 2:09.16	4:23.90 (1) 2:14.74	6:40.72 (2) 2:16.82	9:00.21 2:19.49	10.22	+10.22
3	51.18 Somerset Coll Angharad Webb, Alison Barry	2	2:07.20 (1) 2:07.20	4:33.40 (3) 2:26.20	6:55.94 (3) 2:22.54	9:18.32 2:22.38	18.11	+28.33
4	51.20 Stuartholme/Commercial Alice Doring, Lucille Danks	4	2:13.47 (4) 2:13.47	4:39.99 (4) 2:26.52	7:01.87 (4) 2:21.88	9:24.94 2:23.07	6.62	+34.95
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 306-308)								

Race 176 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.24 Bris GPS Chloe Hill, Eleanor Wilson	3	2:02.35 (1) 2:02.35	4:08.79 (1) 2:06.44	6:18.36 (1) 2:09.57	8:28.71 2:10.35	0.00	+0.00
2	51.10 Lismore/Lower Clarence Leah Saunders, Sophie Dansie	4	2:04.41 (2) 2:04.41	4:14.42 (2) 2:10.01	6:28.66 (2) 2:14.24	8:44.26 2:15.60	15.55	+15.55
3	51.12 Mercantile Gemma Kenna, Hannah Lewis	5	2:11.93 (3) 2:11.93	4:28.51 (3) 2:16.58	6:46.14 (3) 2:17.63	9:02.48 2:16.34	18.22	+33.77
4	51.07 Grafton/Lower Clarence Stephanie Smith, Briony Edgar	2	2:15.05 (4) 2:15.05	4:29.68 (4) 2:14.63	6:47.91 (4) 2:18.23	9:03.95 2:16.04	1.47	+35.24
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 306-308)								

Race 177 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	51.21 Swans/WARC Thea Adamson, Ashlee Rowe	4	2:02.41 (2) 2:02.41	4:13.21 (1) 2:10.80	6:22.70 (1) 2:09.49	8:27.41 2:04.71	0.00	+0.00
2	51.01 Banks Emma Thomason, Brittany Jones	2	2:01.97 (1) 2:01.97	4:14.94 (2) 2:12.97	6:25.26 (2) 2:10.32	8:31.65 2:06.39	4.24	+4.24
3	51.26 Bris GPS Amy James, Alana Hewish	3	2:06.98 (3) 2:06.98	4:19.25 (3) 2:12.27	6:29.56 (3) 2:10.31	8:34.57 2:05.01	2.92	+7.16
4	51.05 Gippsland Grammar Melissa Irving, Meg Hinkley	5	2:12.41 (4) 2:12.41	4:34.99 (4) 2:22.58	6:52.95 (4) 2:17.96	9:14.10 2:21.15	39.53	+46.69
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 306-308)								

Race 178 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 6			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	51.11 Loreto Normanhurst Isabelle Wright*, Genevieve Flynn	2	2:04.80 (2) 2:04.80	4:17.07 (2) 2:12.27	6:30.14 (1) 2:13.07	8:42.02 2:11.88	0.00	+0.00		
2	51.06 Gippsland Grammar Molly Connolly, Fiona Munson	5	2:02.97 (1) 2:02.97	4:13.79 (1) 2:10.82	6:32.33 (2) 2:18.54	8:49.32 2:16.99	7.30	+7.30		
3	51.27 Bris GPS Sarah Plasto, Tess Campbell	4	2:17.03 (3) 2:17.03	4:44.02 (3) 2:26.99	7:15.16 (3) 2:31.14	9:40.45 2:25.29	51.13	+58.43		
	51.09 Leichhardt/Bunbury Amy Gartrell, Isobel James	3	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 372-374); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 306-308)										

*substitute

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 179 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.18 Cathedral Gabriel Brennan, Aaron Wilson	3	1:56.25 (2) 1:56.25	3:59.25 (1) 2:03.00	6:05.45 (1) 2:06.20	8:10.64 2:05.19	0.00	+0.00
2	52.26 WARC Hamish Murray, David Murdoch*	2	1:57.01 (3) 1:57.01	4:02.00 (2) 2:04.99	6:10.20 (2) 2:08.20	8:13.63 2:03.43	2.99	+2.99
3	52.06 Hawthorn Jay Barnes, Iain McFie	4	1:53.81 (1) 1:53.81	4:02.88 (3) 2:09.07	6:10.53 (3) 2:07.65	8:14.14 2:03.61	0.51	+3.50
4	52.13 Newcastle Grammar Peter Ivancic, William Rodgers	6	2:01.37 (4) 2:01.37	4:13.36 (4) 2:11.99	6:27.29 (4) 2:13.93	8:40.19 2:12.90	26.05	+29.55
5	52.17 Tamar/DMCRC Ross Nightingale, Tom Legge	5	2:03.78 (5) 2:03.78	4:16.56 (5) 2:12.78	6:32.26 (5) 2:15.70	8:45.99 2:13.73	5.80	+35.35
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 309-311)							*substitute	

Race 180 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.23 Hutchins Richard Giblin, Sam Heron	6	1:52.30 (1) 1:52.30	3:50.92 (1) 1:58.62	5:50.58 (1) 1:59.66	7:51.84 2:01.26	0.00	+0.00
2	52.19 Cathedral Ryan Griffin, Bradley Stevens	3	1:53.77 (2) 1:53.77	3:58.07 (2) 2:04.30	6:04.25 (2) 2:06.18	8:08.32 2:04.07	16.48	+16.48
3	52.04 Centenary Tobias Smith, Will Rogers	2	1:56.69 (3) 1:56.69	4:03.12 (3) 2:06.43	6:10.96 (3) 2:07.84	8:15.62 2:04.66	7.30	+23.78
4	52.03 Bunbury Luen Harris, Ben Jones	4	1:57.26 (4) 1:57.26	4:03.96 (4) 2:06.70	6:12.69 (4) 2:08.73	8:19.68 2:06.99	4.06	+27.84
5	52.15 Somerset Coll Andrew Hodges, Henry Leef	5	1:58.24 (5) 1:58.24	4:09.98 (5) 2:11.74	6:24.22 (5) 2:14.24	8:37.57 2:13.35	17.89	+45.73
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 309-311)								

Race 181 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.02 Bunbury Andrew Weston, Miles Cattach	4	1:56.92 (3) 1:56.92	3:58.97 (1) 2:02.05	6:03.94 (1) 2:04.97	8:08.69 2:04.75	0.00	+0.00
2	52.01 ANA/WARC William Moore*, Michael Giles-Beere	3	1:56.25 (2) 1:56.25	4:01.77 (3) 2:05.52	6:08.80 (2) 2:07.03	8:16.18 2:07.38	7.49	+7.49
3	52.24 Trinity Lutheran Steven Swan, Jack Armitage	2	1:55.91 (1) 1:55.91	4:01.00 (2) 2:05.09	6:10.64 (3) 2:09.64	8:21.00 2:10.36	4.82	+12.31
4	52.11 Nagambie/Xavier Benjamin Chong-Halliday*, Joshua Ranger	5	1:59.72 (4) 1:59.72	4:12.99 (4) 2:13.27	6:28.92 (4) 2:15.93	8:47.07 2:18.15	26.07	+38.38
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 309-311)							*substitute	

Race 182 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	52.16 St Patricks Dylan Ellings, Mitchell Digney	4	1:49.26 (1) 1:49.26	3:51.24 (1) 2:01.98	5:57.70 (1) 2:06.46	8:01.47 2:03.77	0.00	+0.00
2	52.25 Tweed Joel Collins, Ben Walsh	5	1:57.19 (2) 1:57.19	4:03.03 (2) 2:05.84	6:10.14 (2) 2:07.11	8:12.72 2:02.58	11.25	+11.25
3	52.10 Lower Clarence Vincent Bolton, Jeremy Campbell	3	2:03.50 (3) 2:03.50	4:13.25 (3) 2:09.75	6:25.37 (3) 2:12.12	8:34.35 2:08.98	21.63	+32.88
	52.08 Kinross Wolaroi Thomas Whitehead, Eden Taylorwood-Roe	2						
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 309-311)								

Race 183 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 5
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	52.14 Rockhampton Grammar Nik Belonogoff, Matt Crouch	4	1:50.75 (1) 1:50.75	3:50.57 (1) 1:59.82	5:55.11 (1) 2:04.54	7:59.19 2:04.08	0.00 +0.00
2	52.05 Grafton High Nick Smidt, Timothy Riddell	3	1:56.34 (2) 1:56.34	3:58.99 (2) 2:02.65	6:04.66 (2) 2:05.67	8:08.76 2:04.10	9.57 +9.57
3	52.07 Hunter Valley Gram Patrick Ireland, Nicholas Minch	2	2:00.02 (3) 2:00.02	4:03.58 (3) 2:03.56	6:08.08 (3) 2:04.50	8:13.13 2:05.05	4.37 +13.94
4	52.21 Hutchins Jack Harrison, Hamish Killalea	5	2:00.61 (4) 2:00.61	4:13.97 (4) 2:13.36	6:31.50 (4) 2:17.53	8:53.21 2:21.71	40.08 +54.02
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 309-311)							

Race 184 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 6
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	52.12 New Norfolk Riley Grining, James Cocker	2	1:55.94 (1) 1:55.94	4:02.41 (1) 2:06.47	6:05.34 (1) 2:02.93	8:05.99 2:00.65	0.00 +0.00
2	52.09 Kinross Wolaroi Matthew Haege, Angus Whittaker	3	1:58.02 (2) 1:58.02	4:04.34 (2) 2:06.32	6:09.34 (2) 2:05.00	8:17.88 2:08.54	11.89 +11.89
3	52.20 Hutchins Claude Alcorso, Max Macmillan	4	2:00.36 (3) 2:00.36	4:10.44 (3) 2:10.08	6:18.99 (3) 2:08.55	8:31.20 2:12.21	13.32 +25.21
4	52.22 Hutchins Richard Sayers, Nathan Brown	5	2:02.53 (4) 2:02.53	4:18.98 (4) 2:16.45	6:30.75 (4) 2:11.77	8:42.93 2:12.18	11.73 +36.94
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 375-377); 3,4,5->Repechage (Race's 309-311)							

Race 185 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.09 Lower Clarence/Grafton Cameron Kitcher, Isaac Bolton	1	1:51.58 (2) 1:51.58	3:49.13 1:57.55	5:46.11 (1) 1:56.98	7:42.01 1:55.90	0.00 +0.00	
2	53.18 Cathedral Jacob Connor, Joshua Pollock	2	1:50.49 (1) 1:50.49	3:48.38 1:57.89	5:46.83 (2) 1:58.45	7:48.48 2:01.65	6.47 +6.47	
3	53.04 Commercial Tom Kerin, Vincent Kerin	4	1:56.02 (3) 1:56.02	3:58.20 2:02.18	6:03.80 (3) 2:05.60	8:05.57 2:01.77	17.09 +23.56	
4	53.12 Shalom/Rockhampton GS Stuart Harris, Daniel Brame	5	1:58.71 (4) 1:58.71	4:02.77 2:04.06	6:09.77 (4) 2:07.00	8:13.63 2:03.86	8.06 +31.62	
5	53.05 Hawthorn/Nagambie Aaron Bunton, Gene Thorbecke	6	1:59.99 (5) 1:59.99		6:15.13 (5)	8:21.15 2:06.02	7.52 +39.14	
	53.06 Hutchins/St Patricks Joel Digney, David Fry	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 312-315)								

Race 186 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins
1	53.02 Barwon/Commercial Cameron Smith, Marcus Tomczak	3	1:43.83 (1) 1:43.83	3:41.74 (1) 1:57.91	5:32.42 (1) 1:50.68	7:26.66 1:54.24	0.00 +0.00
2	53.13 Somerset Coll Stephen Heiner, Wilson Price	1	1:53.02 (3) 1:53.02	3:55.99 (2) 2:02.97	5:52.94 (2) 1:56.95	7:47.27 1:54.33	20.61 +20.61
3	53.08 Lower Clarence Matthew Headon, Riley Elvery	6	1:54.50 (4) 1:54.50	4:00.43 (4) 2:05.93	5:56.97 (3) 1:56.54	7:53.04 1:56.07	5.77 +26.38
4	53.10 Nagambie/Hawthorn Peter Browne, Tim Day	5	1:52.49 (2) 1:52.49	4:00.15 (3) 2:07.66	5:58.77 (4) 1:58.62	7:53.79 1:55.02	0.75 +27.13
5	53.20 Tweed Max Annand, Nathan Goldstone	2	1:55.71 (5) 1:55.71	4:03.26 (5) 2:07.55	6:02.89 (5) 1:59.63	7:59.54 1:56.65	5.75 +32.88
6	53.07 Grammar Reuben Inglis, Harry Woods	4	1:56.92 (6) 1:56.92	4:10.24 (6) 2:13.32	6:15.42 (6) 2:05.18	8:18.27 2:02.85	18.73 +51.61
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 312-315)							

2010 Australian Rowing Championships & Interstate Regatta

Tuesday, 2 March 2010

Race 187 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.16 Swans/WARC Matthew Cochran, David Watts	3	1:40.08 (1) 1:40.08	3:29.99 (1) 1:49.91	5:21.88 (1) 1:51.89	7:16.25 1:54.37	0.00	+0.00
2	53.22 Uni of QLD Tom Amies, Tom Coates	1	1:43.04 (2) 1:43.04	3:37.73 (2) 1:54.69	5:30.14 (2) 1:52.41	7:24.62 1:54.48	8.37	+8.37
3	53.01 ANU/Daramalan Dylan Conolan, Callum Mackenzie	6	1:48.80 (3) 1:48.80	3:44.42 (3) 1:55.62	5:42.94 (3) 1:58.52	7:41.29 1:58.35	16.67	+25.04
4	53.21 Uni of QLD Madi Wappett, Harry Baxter*	4	1:50.02 (4) 1:50.02	3:48.59 (4) 1:58.57	5:48.24 (4) 1:59.65	7:46.50 1:58.26	5.21	+30.25
5	53.11 Rockhampton Grammar/Gra... Denton Garratt-Johnson, Joseph McLachlan	5	1:51.65 (5) 1:51.65	3:55.13 (5) 2:03.48	5:59.85 (5) 2:04.72	8:04.59 2:04.74	18.09	+48.34
6	53.19 Hutchins Seb Lopa, Wilson Mure	2	1:53.83 (6) 1:53.83	4:01.56 (6) 2:07.73	6:06.74 (6) 2:05.18	8:13.51 2:06.77	8.92	+57.26
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 312-315)							*substitute	

Race 188 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.17 Sydney University Thomas Sacre, Thomas McClintock	6	1:49.94 1:49.94	3:49.77 (1) 1:59.83	5:43.11 (1) 1:53.34	7:41.49 1:58.38	0.00	+0.00
2	53.23 UTS Anthony Delipetar, Craig Van Veenhuizen	3	1:53.51 1:53.51	3:52.11 (3) 1:58.60	5:48.59 (2) 1:56.48	7:45.82 1:57.23	4.33	+4.33
3	53.15 Surfers/Centenary Yannick Dixon, Dillan Thompson	5	1:50.48 1:50.48	3:51.14 (2) 2:00.66	5:52.40 (3) 2:01.26	7:56.69 2:04.29	10.87	+15.20
4	53.03 Centenary Kyle Hatch, Andrew Brough	2	1:57.44 1:57.44	4:02.60 (4) 2:05.16	6:04.64 (4) 2:02.04	8:09.65 2:05.01	12.96	+28.16
5	53.14 Somerset Coll Daniel Filer, Isaac McKenzie-Boyd	4		4:09.36 (5) 2:05.04	6:14.40 (5) 2:05.04	8:25.79 2:11.39	16.14	+44.30
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 378,379); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 312-315)								

Race 189 Under 19 Women's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.10 Walford Bobrige,Harris,Yerrell*,Moyes, Greig,Lavers*,Parletta,Taliangis,c:Eaton	3	1:49.78 (1) 1:49.78	3:47.65 (1) 1:57.87	5:48.81 (1) 2:01.16	7:47.48 1:58.67	0.00	+0.00
2	21.04 Genazzano O'Halloran,Ward,Farrar,Skidmore, Lodge,Lang,Massey,Jones,c:Banting	1	1:52.55 (3) 1:52.55	3:51.46 (2) 1:58.91	5:53.19 (2) 2:01.73	7:53.74 2:00.55	6.26	+6.26
3	21.07 Loreto Normanhust Mort,Smith,Illek,Thomas, Rush,Dirkis*,Connell,Rowe,c:Whittaker	2	1:51.11 (2) 1:51.11	3:53.29 (3) 2:02.18	5:57.53 (3) 2:04.24	7:58.88 2:01.35	5.14	+11.40
4	21.09 Pymble Ladies Battersby,Dalton,Sackville,Keating, Wallace,O'Regan,Campbell,Flint,c:Tse	5	1:53.08 (4) 1:53.08	3:56.01 (4) 2:02.93	6:01.75 (4) 2:05.74	8:04.29 2:02.54	5.41	+16.81
5	21.08 Murray Bridge Composite McArdle*,Van de Ven*,Sexton,Sexton, Wertheim,Wertheim,Palachicky-Vogt,Newell,c:Macks	4	1:57.75 (5) 1:57.75	4:08.35 (5) 2:10.60	6:21.64 (5) 2:13.29	8:27.38 2:05.74	23.09	+39.90
6	21.03 Commercial Composite Tancred,Mackie,Ganko,Petrie, Thomson,Macfarlane,Abbott,Ferguson,c:Serra	6	2:10.22 (6) 2:10.22	4:31.23 (6) 2:21.01	6:51.46 (6) 2:20.23	9:10.20 2:18.74	42.82	+82.72
Progress : 1->Final (Race 380); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 265-266)							*substitute	

Race 190 Under 19 Women's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	21.01 Bucks Brelis,Ciafardini,Florence,Florence, Osborne,Flanagan,Nichols,Flanagan,c:Eastment	2	1:47.14 (1) 1:47.14	3:46.41 (1) 1:59.27	5:49.95 (1) 2:03.54	7:47.60 1:57.65	0.00	+0.00
2	21.11 WARC Steger,Aylett,Miller,Wallwork, Downes,Gorfin,Adamson,Vermeersch,c:Maguire	6	1:52.84 (5) 1:52.84	3:54.38 (3) 2:01.54	5:58.28 (2) 2:03.90	7:56.51 1:58.23	8.91	+8.91
3	21.02 CGGS Stamatis,Hutcheson,Metcalfe,Lipp, Clifford,Caudle,Kaye,Williams,c:Sims	5	1:50.50 (4) 1:50.50	3:51.57 (2) 2:01.07	5:59.31 (3) 2:07.74	8:01.30 2:01.99	4.79	+13.70
4	21.06 Lauriston GS Mead,Kirby,Watkins,Badge, Maitland,Soust,Watt,Von Schoenberg,c:Cleland	3	1:48.05 (2) 1:48.05	3:56.49 (5) 2:08.44	6:02.59 (4) 2:06.10	8:03.32 2:00.73	2.02	+15.72
5	21.05 Grammar Matson,Roberts,Conti,Pearce, Cresswell,Hewitt,Ellis,Viney,c:Rostron	4	1:49.62 (3) 1:49.62	3:54.74 (4) 2:05.12	6:04.08 (5) 2:09.34	8:04.91 2:00.83	1.59	+17.31
Progress : 1->Final (Race 380); 2,3,4,5,6->Repechage (Race's 265-266)								